Central Virginia Orthodontics

Practice Schedule

Day Date Time Field Scrimmage

Friday 21-Mar 7:45 - 9:30 Adams No
Monday 24-Mar 6:00 - 7:45 Adams No
Thursday 27-Mar 6:00 - 7:45 Adams No
Tuesday 1-Apr 7:45 - 9:30 Adams No
Thursday 3-Apr 6:00 - 7:45 Adams No
Tuesday 8-Apr 6:00 - 7:45 Adams No
Thursday 10-Apr 7:45 - 9:30 Adams No
Monday 14-Apr 6:00 - 8:00 Adams M H Ruritans
Monday 21-Apr 7:45 Adams No
Tuesday 22-Apr 6:00 - 7:45 Adams American Legion

Manager: Chris Wright

Phone: 434-221-5035

Opening Day: April 26, 2025




